

Order No. 04 Dated 28.03.2017

Today is fixed for prудuction of the accused persons.

All the three accused are produced from J/C.

Ld. Advocate for the accused is present.

Ld. regular PO is on leave. Smt. Kumkum Singha, ADJ, Bench-II is in-charge of this court.

The case is adjourned for the day.

Fix : 03.04.2017 for prудuction of the accused persons.

D/C by me.

Addl. Dist & Sessions Judge,
F.T.C. No. 1, Calcutta.

Addl. Dist & Sessions Judge
F.T.C. No. 1, Calcutta.