

Order No.12: dt 04.12.2018

Today is fixed ***for cros examination of pws whose cross examination are deferred U/S 231 (2) of Cr.p.c.***

All the three accused persons on A.I bail are present before the Court.

The case is adjourned today due to resolution taken by the Local Bar Association.

Todate (05.12.2018) ***for cros examination of pws whose cross examination are deferred U/S 231 (2) of Cr.p.c.***

Acused persons are as before.

D C / by me.

Addl. Dist. & Sessions Judge,
Fast Track Court No. 1, Calcutta.

Addl. Dist. & Sessions Judge,
Fast Track Court No. 1, Calcutta.